Deed of Trust (Security Instrument): 
Date: abri1 21, 2017 
Grantor: Salma Lakhani, a married woman 
Mortgagee: Colony Ridge Land, LLC 
Recording information: County Clerk's File No. 2017-010799, of the Official Public Records of Liberty 
County, Texas. 

Property: 	 Lot FIVE HUNDRED FORTY-EIGHT (548), Block FOUR (4) of SANTA FE, Section ONE (1), a 
recorded subdivision ofLiberty County, Texas, according to the Map or Plat recorded in County Clerk's 
File No. 2017-005075, of the Official Public Records ofLiberty County, Texas. 

Substitute Trustee's Name:

[...]

Deed of Trust (Security Instrument): 
Date: abril 22, 2018 
Grantor: Adriana Leiva Martin, a single woman 
Mortgagee: Colony Ridge Land, LLC 
Recording information: County Clerk's File No. 2018-011960, of the Official Public Records of Liberty 
County, Texas. 

Property: 	 Lot ONE THOUSAND SEVEN HUNDRED NINETY (1790), Block TWELVE (12) of SANTA FE, 
Section TWO (2), a recorded subdivision of Liberty County, Texas, according to the Map or Plat 
recorded in County Clerk's File No. 2018-003496, of the Official Public Records ofLiberty County, 
Texas. 

Substitute Trustee's Name:

[...]

Deed of Trust (Security Instrument): 
Date: febrero 22, 2019 
Grantor: Petunia Aguirre Lewis, a married woman 
Mortgagee: Colony Ridge Land, LLC 
Recording information: County Clerk's File No. 2019-007927, of the Official Public Records of Liberty 
County, Texas. 

Property: 	 Lot THREE THOUSAND NINE HUNDRED TWENTY-NINE (3929), Block THIRTY-THREE (33) of 
SANTA FE, Section TWO (2), a recorded subdivision ofLiberty County, Texas, according to the Map 
or Plat recorded in County Clerk's File No. 2018-003496, of the Official Public Records of Liberty 
County, Texas. 

Substitute Trustee's Name:

[...]

Deed of Trust (Security Instrument): 
Date: mayo 25, 2019 
Grantor: Jose Luis Rivas-Reues, a single man 
Mortgagee: Colony Ridge Land, LLC 
Recording information: County Clerk's File No. 2019-016297, of the Official Public Records of Liberty 
County, Texas. 

Property: 	 Lot FOUR THOUSAND FIVE HUNDRED TWENTY-SIX (4526), Block FORTY-ONE (41) of 
SANTA FE, Section THREE (3), a recorded subdivision of Liberty County, Texas, according to the 
Map or Plat recorded in County Clerk's File No. 2019-002297, of the Official Public Records ofLiberty 
County, Texas. 

Substitute Trustee's Name:

[...]

Date: junio 14,2019 
Grantor: David Rivera and wife, Ramona Ortega Santacruz 
Mortgagee: Colony Ridge Land, LLC 
Recording information: County Clerk's File No. 2019-017062, of the Official Public Records of Liberty 
County, Texas. 

Property: 	 Lot TWO THOUSAND FIVE HUNDRED SEVENTY-ONE (2571), Block SIXTY-SIX (66) of 
GRAND SAN JACINTO, Section FIVE (5), a recorded subdivision ofLiberty County, Texas, according 
to the Map or Plat recorded in County Clerk's File No. 2014-017666, of the Official Public Records of 
Liberty County, Texas.

[...]

Lemi Sonia Rivera Enamorado, a married woman, and Jose De Jesus Garcia Ulloa, a single 

man 
Mortgagee: Colony Ridge Land, LLC 
Recording infonnation: County Clerk's File No. 2019-021058, of the Official Public Records of Liberty 
County, Texas. 

Property: 	 Lot SIX THOUSAND TWO HUNDRED TWENTY (6220), Block SIXTY -EIGHT (68) ofSANTA FE, 
Section FOUR (4), a recorded subdivision of Liberty County, Texas, according to the Map or Plat 
recorded in County Clerk's File No. 2019-010766, of the Official Public Records ofLiberty County, 
Texas. 

Substitute Trustee's Name:

[...]

Deed of Trust (Security Instrument): 
Date: julio 16,2019 
Grantor: Francisco Joel Robles Razo, a single man 
Mortgagee: Colony Ridge Land, LLC 
Recording information: County Clerk's File No. 2019-019927, of the Official Public Records of Liberty 
County, Texas. 

Property: 	 Lot ONE THOUSAND TWO HUNDRED FIFTY-EIGHT (1258), Block THIRTY-FOUR (34) of 
GRAND SAN JACINTO, Section THREE (3), a recorded subdivision of Liberty County, Texas, 
according to the Map or Plat recorded in County Clerk's File No. 2014-003954, of the Official Public 
Records of Liberty County, Texas.